2013

Make: MINI

Model: Cooper Countryman FWD 4dr S
VIN: WMWZC3C50DWP21278

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 1.6L OHC 16-valve 14 VVT twin-
scroll turbocharged engine

- Fully electronic throttle control

- Front wheel drive

- Battery misconnection alarm

- Performance suspension

- MacPherson independent front
suspension

- Multi-link rear suspension

- Speed-sensitive electric pwr
steering

- Ventilated front & solid rear disc
brakes

- Twin-pipe exhaust system-inc:
chrome covers

EXTERIOR

- Run-flat tires

- Air scoop

- Roof rails

- Body color bumpers -inc: brake
cooling ducts

- Rear spoiler

- Blacked-out grille

- Halogen headlights

- Front fog lights

- Rear window wiper

- Rear mounted bike rack prep
- Top hinged tail gate

ENTERTAINMENT
- HD radio
INTERIOR

- Carbon Black, interior color

- (2) front cup holders

- 1-part center utility rail -inc: (2)

snap-in cupholders, eyeglass case,
iPod cradle

- Floor mats

- Sport button -inc: accelerator &

steering programs

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Instrumentation -inc: tachometer,
center-mounted speedometer,
date/time

- On-board computer -inc: outside
temp, average fuel consumption &
speed, trip computer, range

- Stainless steel foot pedals

- Pwr windows -inc: one-touch up &
down

- (3) 12V pwr outlets

- Rear window defogger

- Climate controlled glove box

- Front/rear grab handles in headliner
- Front sun visors w/illuminated vanity
mirrors

- Side sun visor for driver

- Lighting -inc: front map/reading, LED
waterfall lighting, footwell lights, color
adjustable ambient lighting w/night
mode

- Toggle switch instrument controls

- Front seatback storage pockets

SAFETY

- 4-wheel anti-lock brakes (ABS)

- Electronic brake force distribution
(EBD)

- Cornering brake control (CBC)

- Side impact door beams
w/interlocking anchoring system

- Advanced crumple zones

- Front air bags w/passenger sensor
- Front seat-mounted side-impact air
bags

- Front/rear side curtain air bags

- Front passenger knee airbag

- Crash sensor -inc: fuel cutoff, activate
hazard lights & interior lights, doors
unlock

- 3-point seat belts for all positions -
inc: auto pretensioners, belt limiter
- Rear child safety door locks

+ LATCH child seat anchors

- Tire pressure monitor

MonroneyLabels.com

Absolute Black metallic (0B11)
Carbon Black Leather Lounge

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

STEPTRONIC Automatic Transmission

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[205] 6 Speed Automatic Transmission
[2GU] 18" X 7.5" Jet Black 5 Star Double

Spoke Alloy Wheels
[B11] Absolute Black Metallic

[T9E1] Carbon Black, Lounge Leather Seat

Trim

[403] Dual Pane Panoramic Sunroof

[524] Adaptive Light Control
[3A2] Black Headlight Housings
[405] Chrome Mirror Caps

[346] Chrome Line Exterior
[473] Center Armrest

[319] Universal Garage Door Opener

[4NA] Rearview Mirror Compass
[4AA] Anthracite Headliner
[4UL] Flat Load Floor

[413] Cargo Net

Premium Package 1
Technology Package
Navigation Package

Sport Package

Cold Weather Package
Original Shipping Charge

$1,250
$1,250

$500
$2,000

$1,000
$100
$100
$100
$250
$250
$250
$100
$250
$250
$250
$1,750
$1,750
$1,500
$1,000
$750
$795
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www.rcautomotive.com
801-268-9911
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