Year: 2013 Make: MINI Model: Cooper Countryman FWD 4dr S VIN: WMWZC3C50DWP21278

MECHANICAL

- · 1.6L OHC 16-valve I4 VVT twin-
- scroll turbocharged engine
- · Fully electronic throttle control
- Front wheel drive
- Battery misconnection alarm
- Performance suspension
- MacPherson independent front
- suspension Multi-link rear suspension
- Speed-sensitive electric pwr
- steering
- Ventilated front & solid rear disc
- brakes
- Twin-pipe exhaust system-inc: chrome covers

EXTERIOR

- · Run-flat tires
- Air scoop
- Roof rails
- Body color bumpers -inc: brake
- cooling ducts
- Rear spoiler
- Blacked-out grille
- Halogen headlights
- Front fog lights
- Rear window wiper
- Rear mounted bike rack prep
- Top hinged tail gate

ENTERTAINMENT

· HD radio

INTERIOR

- · Carbon Black, interior color
- · (2) front cup holders
- · 1-part center utility rail -inc: (2) snap-in cupholders, eyeglass case,
- iPod cradle
- Floor mats
- · Sport button -inc: accelerator & steering programs

- · Instrumentation -inc: tachometer. center-mounted speedometer, date/time
- · On-board computer -inc: outside temp, average fuel consumption &
- speed, trip computer, range · Stainless steel foot pedals
- Pwr windows -inc: one-touch up & down
- · (3) 12V pwr outlets
- · Rear window defogger
- · Climate controlled glove box
- · Front/rear grab handles in headliner Front sun visors w/illuminated vanity
- mirrors
- · Side sun visor for driver

· Lighting -inc: front map/reading, LED waterfall lighting, footwell lights, color adjustable ambient lighting w/night mode

- · Toggle switch instrument controls
- · Front seatback storage pockets

SAFETY

- · 4-wheel anti-lock brakes (ABS)
- · Electronic brake force distribution (EBD)
- · Cornering brake control (CBC)
- · Side impact door beams
- w/interlocking anchoring system
- · Advanced crumple zones
- · Front air bags w/passenger sensor · Front seat-mounted side-impact air
- bags
- · Front/rear side curtain air bags · Front passenger knee airbag
- · Crash sensor -inc: fuel cutoff, activate hazard lights & interior lights, doors unlock
- · 3-point seat belts for all positions -
- inc: auto pretensioners, belt limiter
- · Rear child safety door locks
- · LATCH child seat anchors
- · Tire pressure monitor

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine Transmission: STEPTRONIC Automatic Transmission Exterior: Absolute Black metallic (0B11)

Interior: Carbon Black Leather Lounge





32

Actual mileage will vary with options driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

INSTALLED OF HONS	
[205] 6 Speed Automatic Transmission	\$1,250
[2GU] 18" X 7.5" Jet Black 5 Star Double	\$1,250
Spoke Alloy Wheels	
[B11] Absolute Black Metallic	\$500
[T9E1] Carbon Black, Lounge Leather Seat	\$2,000
Trim	
[403] Dual Pane Panoramic Sunroof	\$1,000
[524] Adaptive Light Control	\$100
[3A2] Black Headlight Housings	\$100
[405] Chrome Mirror Caps	\$100
[346] Chrome Line Exterior	\$250
[473] Center Armrest	\$250
[319] Universal Garage Door Opener	\$250
[4NA] Rearview Mirror Compass	\$100
[4AA] Anthracite Headliner	\$250
[4UL] Flat Load Floor	\$250
[413] Cargo Net	\$250
Premium Package 1	\$1,750
Technology Package	\$1,750
Navigation Package	\$1,500
Sport Package	\$1,000
Cold Weather Package	\$750
Original Shipping Charge	\$795



www.rcautomotive.com 801-268-9911